Joe Melton Drilling Co., Inc.

P.O. Box 4203

Midland, TX 79704

New Mexico State "G" #34 /V - 2.6 -A\eg - 3 7£

Lea County, New Mexico tha\ / 5 q/ A307 /W

10-025- 359bb

390 3.90 1 1.75 6.83 6.83
726 3.36 11/4 ’ 2.19 7.35 14.18
1227 5.01 1 1.75 8.77 ‘ 22.94
1727 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 36.07
1977 2.50 3/4 1.31 3.28 39.35
2477 5.00 1 1.75 - 8.75 48.10
2970 493 1172 2.63 12.94 61.04
3466 4.96 2 3.50 17.36 78.40
3900 4.34 1- , 1.75 7.60 86.00

Michael Roghair - General Manager < b
ST

The aftached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2/ 5t day of —
Q#Q_L, 2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

: Notary Public : f

{}7‘;‘& TAMME HUGGINS

:*§ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006




